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Section Meeting Date  
 

1- Midlothian Council 14 May 2013 
1-323 to 1- 355 

2-               Cabinet 16 April 2013 
2-93 to 2-114 
 
25 May 2013 
2-115 to 2-117 
 

4- 
 

Planning Committee 16 April 2013 
4-69 to 4-85 

5- 
 

General Purposes Committee 9 April 2013 
5- 73 to 5-85 

7- 
 
 
8- 
 
 
9- 
 
 
11- 
 
 
 
 

Local Review Body 
 
 
Performance, Review and Scrutiny 
Committee 
 
Audit Committee 
 
 
Shadow Midlothian Police and Fire and 
Rescue Board 
 
 
 

23 April 2013 
7-45 to 7-51 
 
23 April 2013 
8-29 to 8-30 
 
12 March 2013 
9-35 to 9-40 
 
12 February 2013 
11-9 to 11-15 
 
 

 


